
Rfx No.-7000019972  Page 1 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
HVDC RS O&M Circle,Chandrapur 

1 E-Tender:- 
RFx No:- 

E-Tender No –T-3/ 2021-22                                          
RFx No.7000019972 

2 Name of work AMC for replacement of installed failed converter transformer 
298.6MVA  (Including dismantling)  by spare converter 
transformer of either Pole I or Pole 2 in case of failure at 
HVDC Terminal Station Chandrapur during year 2021-22 and 
2022-23. 

3 Sale period From Dt. 18.06.2021 to 25.06.2021;upto 16:00:00 Hrs 

4 Submission date Dt. 25.06.2021 up to 16:00:00 Hrs 

5 Date & Time of opening of 
Tech bid 

Dt. 25.06. 2021 at 16:10:00 Hrs. (If possible) 

6 Date & Time of opening of 
Price bid 

Dt. 28.06. 2021 at 10:00 Hrs (If possible) 

7 Estimated cost Rs. 39,84,805/-  (Including GST @18% & L.Cess) 
 

8 E.M.D. Rs. 39,848/- To be paid Online (Refundable) 

9 E-Tender Fee Rs. 500/- + as per prevailing GST rate (Non Refundable) 

 
For further details visit our website:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

Contact Person: - The Executive Engineer(Admin.),HVDC RS O&M Circle Chandrapur: Phone No. 
8554993498,8554993516, 

Email id-se4300@mahatransco.in.  

Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of 
MSETCL. 

 

 

Sd/- 
Superintending Engineer                                                                                                                     
HVDC R.S.O&M Circle,                                                                                 

Chandrapur 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 


